
Mark	Jean	ç”µå½±	ä¸²è¡Œ	(å¤§å…¨)
Homecoming https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/homecoming-3232404/actors

The	Nine	Lives	of	Christmas https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-nine-lives-of-christmas-
24950731/actors

The	Road	to	Christmas https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-road-to-christmas-7339531/actors
The	Christmas	Ornament https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-christmas-ornament-18703099/actors

A	Veteran's	Christmas https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/a-veteran%27s-christmas-
116051287/actors

Finding	Mrs.	Claus https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/finding-mrs.-claus-16684161/actors
Special	Delivery https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/special-delivery-7574517/actors
Finn	on	the	Fly https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/finn-on-the-fly-3319810/actors
Framed	for	Murder:	A	Fixer	Upper
Mystery

https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/framed-for-murder%3A-a-fixer-upper-
mystery-63525277/actors

Taken	Back:	Finding	Haley https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/taken-back%3A-finding-haley-
2807399/actors

A	Valentine	Carol https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/a-valentine-carol-3213917/actors
Come	Dance	at	My	Wedding https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/come-dance-at-my-wedding-3015598/actors

Deadly	Deed:	A	Fixer	Upper	Mystery https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/deadly-deed%3A-a-fixer-upper-mystery-
63525442/actors

Three	Weeks,	Three	Kids https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/three-weeks%2C-three-kids-
3284907/actors

Concrete	Evidence:	A	Fixer	Upper
Mystery

https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/concrete-evidence%3A-a-fixer-upper-
mystery-63525445/actors

The	Reckoning https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-reckoning-23199069/actors
Mom's	Day	Away https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/mom%27s-day-away-21028850/actors
Ships	in	the	Night:	A	Martha's
Vineyard	Mystery

https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/ships-in-the-night%3A-a-martha%27s-
vineyard-mystery-105070509/actors

Poisoned	in	Paradise:	A	Martha's
Vineyard	Mystery

https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/poisoned-in-paradise%3A-a-martha%27s-
vineyard-mystery-106887727/actors

Murder,	She	Baked:	A	Chocolate	Chip
Cookie	Mystery

https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/murder%2C-she-baked%3A-a-chocolate-
chip-cookie-mystery-56195333/actors

Aurora	Teagarden	Mysteries:	A	Game
of	Cat	and	Mouse

https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/aurora-teagarden-mysteries%3A-a-game-of-
cat-and-mouse-96773754/actors

A	Beautiful	Place	to	Die:	A	Martha's
Vineyard	Mystery

https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/a-beautiful-place-to-die%3A-a-martha%27s-
vineyard-mystery-96776808/actors

Gourmet	Detective:	Eat,	Drink,	and	Be
Buried

https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/gourmet-detective%3A-eat%2C-drink%2C-
and-be-buried-98384143/actors

Roux	the	Day:	A	Gourmet	Detective
Mystery

https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/roux-the-day%3A-a-gourmet-detective-
mystery-98384414/actors
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